EHKK, Eesti Liivakunn 2014

MX40/50, I soit

# Number: Nimi

1. 130 Lauren, Heigo
2. 37 Privoi, Erki

3. 12 Poldveer, Kert
4. 15 Rabbi, Aivo

5. 2 Homin, Valeri
6. 10 Nolvak, Lembit
7. 116 Heliste, Urmas
8. 137 Truus, Alan

9. 38 Okermann, Ralf
10. 211 Lustus, Enno
11. 9 Valdmets, Meelis
12. 81 Jalast, Kalmer
13. 202 Laherand, Argo
14. 125 Salonen, Pertti
15. 278 Tang, Jaan

16. 1 Rosnell, Reijo
17. 96 Sepp, Tarmo
18. 219 Kilm, Virgo

19. 220 Varik, Mauri
20. 36 Tarassov, Aivar
21. 245 Mollits, Andrus

Klass:
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX50
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX50
MX40
MX50
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX50

Kokku

00:13:47.795
00:14:20.342
00:14:26.067
00:14:49.723
00:14:52.507
00:15:01.873
00:15:06.271
00:15:16.996
00:15:33.732
00:15:40.368
00:15:42.679
00:15:44.648
00:15:45.773
00:15:59.177
00:13:58.852
00:14:01.033
00:14:05.405
00:14:12.523
00:14:13.217
00:14:21.162
00:14:48.057

Ringid Vahe

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

+00:00:32.547
+00:00:38.272
+00:01:01.928
+00:01:04.712
+00:01:14.078
+00:01:18.476
+00:01:29.201
+00:01:45.937
+00:01:52.573
+00:01:54.884
+00:01:56.853
+00:01:57.978
+00:02:11.382
+1 laps

+00:00:02.181
+00:00:06.553
+00:00:13.671
+00:00:14.365
+00:00:22.310
+00:00:49.205

Maas Parim aeg
00:01:54.576
+00:00:32.547 00:01:54.177

+00:00:05.725 00:01:59.401
+00:00:23.656 00:02:02.141
+00:00:02.784 00:02:01.944
+00:00:09.366 00:02:01.126
+00:00:04.398 00:02:01.619
+00:00:10.725 00:02:04.250
+00:00:16.736 00:02:07.793
+00:00:06.636 00:02:06.493
+00:00:02.311 00:02:08.531
+00:00:01.969 00:02:09.634
+00:00:01.125 00:02:08.980
+00:00:13.404 00:02:09.988

00:02:14.604
+00:00:02.181 00:02:01.076
+00:00:04.372 00:02:12.786
+00:00:07.118 00:02:08.018
+00:00:00.694 00:02:12.518
+00:00:07.945 00:02:10.361
+00:00:26.895 00:02:19.601

Karistused



22.
23.
24.
25.

24

131
415
185

Kirs, Aivar
Osterlund, Jari
Smitt, Aivo
Kingo, Enn

MX40
MX50
MX50
MX50

EHKK, Eesti Liivakunn 2014

MX40/50, I soit

# Number: Nimi

1. 130 Lauren, Heigo
2. 37 Privoi, Erki

3. 12 Poldveer, Kert
4. 15 Rabbi, Aivo

5. 2 Homin, Valeri
6. 116 Heliste, Urmas
7. 9 Valdmets, Meelis
8. 38 Okermann, Ralf
9. 1 Rosnell, Reijo
10. 137 Truus, Alan

11. 211 Lustus, Enno

12. 202 Laherand, Argo
13. 36 Tarassov, Aivar
14. 125 Salonen, Pertti
15. 278 Tang, Jaan

16. 96 Sepp, Tarmo

Klass:
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX50
MX40
MX50
MX40
MX40
MX50
MX40
MX40

00:15:20.053
00:16:02.340
00:16:15.608
00:16:18.618

Kokku

00:14:26.685
00:14:46.777
00:15:03.944
00:15:16.401
00:15:43.525
00:15:44.139
00:15:57.009
00:16:09.498
00:16:10.907
00:16:11.115
00:16:30.771
00:16:31.393
00:16:35.808
00:16:38.253
00:14:37.366
00:14:37.380

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Ringid Vahe

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0

+00:01:21.201 +00:00:31.996 00:02:26.215
+00:02:03.488 +00:00:42.287 00:02:20.936
+00:02:16.756 +00:00:13.268 00:02:29.215
+00:02:19.766 +00:00:03.010 00:02:35.018

Maas Parim aeg

00:01:57.797
+00:00:20.092 +00:00:20.092 00:01:58.628
+00:00:37.259 +00:00:17.167 00:02:04.619
+00:00:49.716 +00:00:12.457 00:02:02.886
+00:01:16.840 +00:00:27.124 00:02:07.265
+00:01:17.454 +00:00:00.614 00:02:06.067
+00:01:30.324 +00:00:12.870 00:02:09.662
+00:01:42.813 +00:00:12.489 00:02:13.161
+00:01:44.222 +00:00:01.409 00:02:14.126
+00:01:44.430 +00:00:00.208 00:02:09.128
+00:02:04.086 +00:00:19.656 00:02:13.842
+00:02:04.708 +00:00:00.622 00:02:14.730
+00:02:09.123 +00:00:04.415 00:02:07.846
+00:02:11.568 +00:00:02.445 00:02:17.095
+1 laps 00:02:19.948
+00:00:00.014 +00:00:00.014 00:02:18.456

Karistused



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

219
220
245
81

415
185
24

131

Kilm, Virgo
Varik, Mauri
Mollits, Andrus
Jalast, Kalmer
Smitt, Aivo
Kingo, Enn
Kirs, Aivar

Osterlund, Jari

MX40
MX40
MX50
MX40
MX50
MX50
MX40
MXS50

EHKK, Eesti Liivakunn 2014

MX 50

NS kR =R

Number:
211

1

125

245

415

131

185

Nimi

Lustus, Enno
Rosnell, Reijo
Salonen, Pertti
Mollits, Andrus
Smitt, Aivo
Osterlund, Jari

Kingo, Enn

Klass:
MX50
MX50
MX50
MX50
MX50
MX50
MX50

EHKK, Eesti Liivakunn 2014

MX 40

00:14:42.923 6.0
00:14:52.890 6.0
00:14:58.862 6.0
00:15:12.609 6.0
00:16:02.199 6.0
00:14:33.513 5.0
00:16:23.500 5.0
00:05:02.907 1.0

Punktid Kokku
35+30 65
28+35 63
30+28 58
27427 54
25+26 51
26+24 50
24+25 49

+00:00:05.557 +00:00:05.543 00:02:18.584
+00:00:15.524 +00:00:09.967 00:02:20.740
+00:00:21.496 +00:00:05.972 00:02:24.155
+00:00:35.243 +00:00:13.747 00:02:13.316
+00:01:24.833 +00:00:49.590 00:02:32.893

+1 laps 00:02:33.963
+00:01:49.987 +00:01:49.987 00:02:27.606
+4 laps 00:04:44.555



O ® Nk LD =

e e e e e e
® Nk W = o

Number:
130

37

12

15

2

116

38

137
202
278

Nimi

Lauren, Heigo
Privoi, Erki
Poldveer, Kert
Rabbi, Aivo
Homin, Valeri
Heliste, Urmas
Valdmets, Meelis
Okermann, Ralf
Truus, Alan
Laherand, Argo
Tang, Jaan
Sepp, Tarmo
Jalast, Kalmer
Tarassov, Aivar
Kilm, Virgo
Varik, Mauri
Kirs, Aivar
Nolvak, Lembit

Klass:
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40
MX40

Punktid
35+35
30+30
28428
27427
26+26
24425
21424
22423
23422
19+21
18+19
17+18
20+15
14420
16+17
15+16
13+14
25

Kokku
70
60
56
54
52
49
45
45
45
40
37
35
35
34
33
31
27
25
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